Ha3BaHue
Konnemxa

"ocypapcTBeHHOe
Ol KETHOE
MpoeccmoHanbHoe
O6pa3zoBartefibHOe
YypexaeHue
«lMpoxnagHeHCKnI
MHoronpogunbHbIN
Konnemx»

MNHhopmaumsa o TpyaoycTpoiicTBe BbiMYCKHMKOB 2023 roga

Kog
npodeccun/
cneyuansHo

cTH

44.02.01

43.01.09
13.01.10

15.01.05

35.01.13

HasBaHue
npodeccumn/
cneyuanbHOCTH

[owkKofbHoe
O6bpasoBaHune
[NoBap, KoHAUTEpP
ONEeKTPOMOHTEp Mo
PEMOHTY 1
06CNY>XUBaHMUIO
3NeKTpoobopya0BaH
nd

CBapLiMK py4YHOU 1
4aCTUYHO
MeXaHM31MPOBaHHOM
cBapKu(HannaBKwn)
TpakTopucT-
MaLIUHUCT
CeNbCKOX035MCTBEH
HOro NPon3BOACTBA
WToro

Bbinyck
B 2023

rooy

25

33
21

16

104

TpypoycT
pOeHo
yen.
21

31
19

12

92

84

93
90

75

100

88



